
Ime i prezime Ekipa
Prosjek 
kod kuće

Najlošiji
rezultat Ukupno Prosjek

Ukupno
u gostima

Br. nastupa 
u gostima

I. HKL - MUŠKI

Igrač lige

Branislav Bogdanović 1. Zaprešić 6128 676,91 6804,91 618,63+ - =0,0010,00
Luka Bolanča 2. Medveščak 1958 6711 605,70 6786,70 616,97+ - =530,0011,00
Branko Manev 3. Zaprešić 6659 651,12 6763,12 614,83+ - =547,0011,00
Andrej Kovač 4. Medveščak 1958 6146 608,45 6754,45 614,04+ - =0,0010,00
Mario Liović 5. Osijek 6683 627,43 6754,43 614,04+ - =556,0011,00
Mario Mušanić 6. Osijek 6705 610,11 6745,11 613,19+ - =570,0011,00
Hrvoje Marinović 7. Zadar 6656 604,00 6699,00 609,00+ - =561,0011,00
Nikola Muše 8. Medveščak 1958 6600 592,50 6663,50 605,77+ - =529,0011,00
Matija Mance 9. Zaprešić 6228 652,09 6609,09 600,83+ - =271,0010,50
Stanko Čota10. Medveščak 1958 6478 585,09 6550,09 595,46+ - =513,0011,00
Luka Ukalović11. Zadar 6465 614,50 6549,50 595,41+ - =530,0011,00
Darko Kasumović12. Bjelovar 6466 598,36 6531,36 593,76+ - =533,0011,00
Tonči Bauk13. Poštar 6454 597,18 6523,18 593,02+ - =528,0011,00
Vladimir Galjanić14. Medveščak 1958 6475 588,78 6515,78 592,34+ - =548,0011,00
Marko Jeličić15. Zadar 6429 590,88 6484,88 589,53+ - =535,0011,00
Marinko Matić16. Novska 6454 575,73 6479,73 589,07+ - =550,0011,00
Igor Šarkezi17. Osijek 6417 586,00 6469,00 588,09+ - =534,0011,00
Darko Zovko18. Novska 6413 563,64 6463,64 587,60+ - =513,0011,00
Marijan Vokšan19. Bjelovar 6271 581,82 6448,57 586,23+ - =404,2510,75
Milan Uzelac20. Grmoščica 6354 611,50 6448,50 586,23+ - =517,0011,00
Bore Juričević21. Grmoščica 6365 614,10 6432,10 584,74+ - =547,0011,00
Dario Duda22. Novska 6330 577,00 6372,00 579,27+ - =535,0011,00
Zlatko Filipančić23. Grmoščica 5760 611,05 6371,05 579,19+ - =0,0010,00
Tihomir Lasić24. Poštar 5756 593,25 6349,25 577,20+ - =0,0010,00
Željko Košutić25. Bjelovar 5737 595,00 6332,00 575,64+ - =0,0010,00
Nedeljko Jeličić26. Kandit 6255 592,55 6330,55 575,50+ - =517,0011,00
Petar Zubčić27. Velebit 5754 575,82 6329,82 575,44+ - =0,0010,00
Denis Delić28. Zadar 5724 602,26 6326,26 575,11+ - =0,0010,00
Marko Vidak29. Velebit 5755 560,36 6315,36 574,12+ - =0,0010,00
Srećko Vuka30. Kandit 5719 579,45 6298,45 572,59+ - =0,0010,00
Dubravko Mesić31. Velebit 5743 553,00 6296,00 572,36+ - =0,0010,00
Vlado Knežević32. Kandit 6066 586,27 6295,27 572,30+ - =357,0010,75
Zlatko Betlehem33. Bjelovar 5707 575,00 6282,00 571,09+ - =0,0010,00
Anđelko Grubar34. Poštar 5674 585,44 6259,44 569,04+ - =0,0010,00
Zdravko Tonković35. Velebit 5943 547,11 6213,11 564,83+ - =277,0010,53
Ivan Kuić36. Fortuna 6136 573,00 6193,00 563,00+ - =516,0011,00
Vladimir Čvrljak37. Šubićevac 5273 543,26 5553,76 555,38+ - =262,509,50
Dario Šipalo38. Kandit 5729 551,50 6034,50 548,59+ - =246,0010,50
Igor Jukić39. Fortuna 5968 564,60 6033,60 548,51+ - =499,0011,00
Ivan Živković40. Fortuna 5841 569,82 5915,82 537,80+ - =495,0011,00
Goran Pofuk41. Šubićevac 4917 541,40 5332,90 533,29+ - =125,509,25


